B and C across all apartments.

•	 The property is owned in an individual 
SPV and the transaction can be either 
a property or company acquisition 
to suit. Savings can be made on the 
company acquisition.

•	 Freehold.

Offers are sought in excess 
of £3,050,000 (Three Million 
and Fifty Thousand Pounds) 
for the Freehold interest, 
subject to contract, which 
reflects a gross yield  
of 9.00%.

LOCATION
The Victoria Apartments are located in 
Thatto Heath, in an area of St Helens. 

Thatto Heath is located 6 miles north 
west of Widnes and 12 miles east

[...]

funds used to acquire the property.

VAT 
The property is not elected for VAT.

SPV 
This can be an asset or a company 
acquisition, as the property is owned in an 
individual SPV. 

Savings can be made on a company 
acquisition.

GUIDE PRICE

Offers are sought in excess of £3,050,000 
(Three Million and Fifty Thousand 
Pounds) for the Freehold interest, subject 
to contract, which reflects a gross yield of 
9.00%.

VIEWING 
For further information please contact:

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Wildbrook gives notice to anyone who may read these particulars as follows: 1. These particulars are prepared for the guidance only of prospective purchasers.